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Empty Nesters Book Club 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Wednesday at 4:30pm for 12 times
Upcoming

Wednesday 12/18/2024 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 1/15/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 2/19/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 3/19/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 4/16/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 5/21/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 6/18/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 7/16/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 8/20/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 9/17/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm
Wednesday 10/15/2025 4:30 to 5:30pm

Event URL
Event Information
Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Social event
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

The Empty Nesters Book Club meets on the 3rd Wednesday of the month from
4:30pm until 5:30pm NEW TIME 

Do you finally have time to read? Join other empty nesters to discuss books and life
after the kids are grown and out of the house. 

Free and open to all. Bring ideas for other books to enjoy and discuss!

https://seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/93353/empty-nesters-book-club
https://thecentercville.org/calendar/event/103029


No registration required! Just come and enjoy the conversation. Open to all. 

For more information or questions, call (434) 974-7756. 
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